Sager Middle School

Destination Imagination 2023-2024

Team Name — The Hexagonal Haunters
Team Challenge — In Motion

Team Members — Connor Skinner (7), Maxwell Lorhmann (7), Lydia Mertens (8), Anna
Magnaghi (8), Kallie Jo Prince (8), Aryel Villanueva (8)

Team Name — Future Fixers
Team Challenge — Blast From the Past

Team Members — Harper Amick (7), Eden Zamora (7), Eden Christensen (7), Liliana Franco (7),
Luna German Lopez (8), Nahlani Young (8), Addyson Svilich (8)

Team Name — Catapult Delivery Service
Team Challenge — Going the Distance

Team Members — Joel Hutchison (8), Isaac Moran (8), Hayden Hafen (8), Victor Moreno (8),
Christopher Jimenez (8)

Team Name — Time Flies
Team Challenge — Going the Distance

Team Members — Owen Gwinn (7), Brody Daschofsky-Ansorge (7), Gavin Franco (8), Leon Smith
(8), Layne Pearson (8)

Team Name — Thieves of Thebes
Team Challenge — In Motion

Team Members — Mason Howton (7), Leilah Saurez (8), Brannan Hamada (8), Katelyn Alexander
(8), Chayelle Amsing (8), Carrie Morasch (8)



Place
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th Tie
4th Tie
5th

st
2nd
3rd

Ist

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ist
2nd

Team Number
147-37479
147-86625
147-57845
147-80498
147-68730
147-61238

147-28776
147-31492
147-81881

147-82318

Team Number
147-58088
147-72602
147-61241
147-20286

147-31532
147-13191
147-59538

Team Number
147-23263
147-51529
147-28091
147-33343
147-84183

147-72439
147-76812

Team Number

Organization

Richland School District
Trout Lake School

Quincy School District
Kennewick School District
Kennewick School District
Kennewick School District

John Sager Middle School
Kennewick School District
Trout Lake School

Mercer Island School District

Organization

Richland School District
Kennewick School District
Richland School District
Richland School District

John Sager Middle School
John Sager Middle School
Deer Park School District

Organization

Richland School District
Richland School District
Richland School District
Cascade School District
Quincy School District

John Sager Middle School
John Sager Middle School

Organization

Team Name

Da Mini Dinos

The DIII Pickles
Alien Diggers

The Fingernails
Toucans of the Tomb
Intelligent Lobos

Future Fixers
Feline Fine

The Sunbathing Sea Cows

Heroic Villains

Team Name
The Bros
Chungi Amongi
Team Bobby Jo

Superior Indominus Bobcat

Time Flies

Catapult Delivery Service

The Beans

Team Name
The Artistic Six

Pack Leaders Forget Negativity

The Stars

The Artistic Sea Cucumbers

The Explorers

Thieves of Thebes

The Hexagonal Haunters

Team Name

Location
Richland
Trout Lake
Quincy
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick

College Place
Kennewick
Trout Lake

Mercer Island

Location

West Richland
Kennewick
Richland
Richland

College Place
College Place
Deer Park

Location

West Richland
Richland
Richland
Leavenworth

Quincy

College Place
College Place

Location

Challenge

Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past

Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past
Blast From The Past

Blast From The Past

Challenge

Going The Distance
Going The Distance
Going The Distance
Going The Distance

Going The Distance
Going The Distance
Going The Distance

Challenge
In Motion
In Motion
In Motion
In Motion
In Motion

In Motion
In Motion

Challenge

Level
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

ML
ML
ML

SL

Level
EL
EL
EL
EL

ML
ML
ML

Level
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

ML
ML

Level



Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th

st
2nd

1st

1st

2nd

Ist

2nd

3rd

Ist

147-32207
147-42968
147-28237
147-85670
147-86617

147-42156
147-56186
147-25621

Team Number
147-57811
147-88341
147-25951
147-33642

147-78094
147-09371

147-46957
Team Number
147-82988
147-22585
147-45825
147-57131
147-52132

147-66519

NMEFESD

Kennewick School District
Richland School District
Richland School District
Richland School District

NMFSD
Independent
Kennewick School District

Organization

Spokane Public Schools
Spokane Public Schools
Kennewick School District
Kennewick School District

East Valley SD #361-PEP
East Valley SD #361-PEP

Kennewick School District
Organization

NMEFESD

Quincy School District
Kennewick School District
NELA

NELA

NMEFSD

WHAT?

ExtraorDInary Sushi Boba Team
Pineapple Pickles

Stealthy Microscopic Scorpions
THE Cursed Potatoes

The Ratz R Bck
The Whisker Biscuits
Time Warpers

Team Name
D.ID.IT.
Improv Biscoffs
Imagineers

Fire Cougars

This Year's Unannounced Winners
Glamorous Hooligans

Chikin Brikz

Team Name
Sock Monkeys
The Ratatouilles

The Green Queens
Say Cheese!

Banana Cats

DI-ja-Vu

Nine Mile Falls
Kennewick
Richland
Richland
Richland

Nine Mile Falls
Richland
Kennewick

Location
Spokane
Spokane
Kennewick
Kennewick

Spokane Valley
Spokane Valley

Kennewick

Location
Nine Mile Falls

Quincy
Kennewick

Pasco
Pasco

Nine Mile Falls

Pinball Heroes
Pinball Heroes
Pinball Heroes
Pinball Heroes
Pinball Heroes

Pinball Heroes
Pinball Heroes
Pinball Heroes

Challenge
So Extra
So Extra
So Extra
So Extra

So Extra
So Extra

So Extra

Challenge
Uncharted
Uncharted
Uncharted
Uncharted
Uncharted

Uncharted

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

ML
ML
ML

Level
EL
EL
EL
EL

ML
ML

SL
Level
EL
EL
ML
ML
ML

SL



	Destination Imagination -Teams - 2023.pdf
	2024_eastern_regional_tournament_results (1).pdf

