Sager Middle School

Destination Imagination 2023-2024

Team Name – The Hexagonal Haunters Team Challenge – In Motion

Team Members – Connor Skinner (7), Maxwell Lorhmann (7), Lydia Mertens (8), Anna Magnaghi (8), Kallie Jo Prince (8), Aryel Villanueva (8)

Team Name – Future Fixers
Team Challenge – Blast From the Past

Team Members – Harper Amick (7), Eden Zamora (7), Eden Christensen (7), Liliana Franco (7), Luna German Lopez (8), Nahlani Young (8), Addyson Svilich (8)

Team Name – Catapult Delivery Service Team Challenge – Going the Distance

Team Members – Joel Hutchison (8), Isaac Moran (8), Hayden Hafen (8), Victor Moreno (8), Christopher Jimenez (8)

Team Name – Time Flies
Team Challenge – Going the Distance

Team Members – Owen Gwinn (7), Brody Daschofsky-Ansorge (7), Gavin Franco (8), Leon Smith (8), Layne Pearson (8)

Team Name – Thieves of Thebes Team Challenge – In Motion

Team Members – Mason Howton (7), Leilah Saurez (8), Brannan Hamada (8), Katelyn Alexander (8), Chayelle Amsing (8), Carrie Morasch (8)

Place	Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Location	Challenge	Level
1st	147-37479	Richland School District	Da Mini Dinos	Richland	Blast From The Past	EL
2nd	147-86625	Trout Lake School	The DIll Pickles	Trout Lake	Blast From The Past	EL
3rd	147-57845	Quincy School District	Alien Diggers	Quincy	Blast From The Past	EL
4th Tie	147-80498	Kennewick School District	The Fingernails	Kennewick	Blast From The Past	EL
4th Tie	147-68730	Kennewick School District	Toucans of the Tomb	Kennewick	Blast From The Past	EL
5th	147-61238	Kennewick School District	Intelligent Lobos	Kennewick	Blast From The Past	EL
1st	147-28776	John Sager Middle School	Future Fixers	College Place	Blast From The Past	ML
2nd	147-31492	Kennewick School District	Feline Fine	Kennewick	Blast From The Past	ML
3rd	147-81881	Trout Lake School	The Sunbathing Sea Cows	Trout Lake	Blast From The Past	ML
1st	147-82318	Mercer Island School District	Heroic Villains	Mercer Island	Blast From The Past	SL
	Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Location	Challenge	Level
1st	147-58088	Richland School District	The Bros	West Richland	Going The Distance	EL
2nd	147-72602	Kennewick School District	Chungi Amongi	Kennewick	Going The Distance	EL
3rd	147-61241	Richland School District	Team Bobby Jo	Richland	Going The Distance	EL
4th	147-20286	Richland School District	Superior Indominus Bobcat	Richland	Going The Distance	EL
1st	147-31532	John Sager Middle School	Time Flies	College Place	Going The Distance	ML
2nd	147-13191	John Sager Middle School	Catapult Delivery Service	College Place	Going The Distance	ML
3rd	147-59538	Deer Park School District	The Beans	Deer Park	Going The Distance	ML
	Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Location	Challenge	Level
1st	147-23263	Richland School District	The Artistic Six	West Richland	In Motion	EL
2nd	147-51529	Richland School District	Pack Leaders Forget Negativity	Richland	In Motion	EL
3rd	147-28091	Richland School District	The Stars	Richland	In Motion	EL
4th	147-33343	Cascade School District	The Artistic Sea Cucumbers	Leavenworth	In Motion	EL
5th	147-84183	Quincy School District	The Explorers	Quincy	In Motion	EL
1st	147-72439	John Sager Middle School	Thieves of Thebes	College Place	In Motion	ML
2nd	147-76812	John Sager Middle School	The Hexagonal Haunters	College Place	In Motion	ML
	Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Location	Challenge	Level

1st	147-32207	NMFSD	WHAT?	Nine Mile Falls	Pinball Heroes	EL
2nd	147-42968	Kennewick School District	ExtraorDInary Sushi Boba Team	Kennewick	Pinball Heroes	EL
3rd	147-28237	Richland School District	Pineapple Pickles	Richland	Pinball Heroes	EL
4th	147-85670	Richland School District	Stealthy Microscopic Scorpions	Richland	Pinball Heroes	EL
5th	147-86617	Richland School District	THE Cursed Potatoes	Richland	Pinball Heroes	EL
	1.45.40157	NR (EGD		N. N. D. H.	D: 1 11 11	
1st	147-42156	NMFSD	The Ratz R Bck	Nine Mile Falls	Pinball Heroes	ML
2nd	147-56186	Independent	The Whisker Biscuits	Richland	Pinball Heroes	ML
3rd	147-25621	Kennewick School District	Time Warpers	Kennewick	Pinball Heroes	ML
	Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Location	Challenge	Level
1st	147-57811	Spokane Public Schools	D.I.D.I.T.	Spokane	So Extra	EL
2nd	147-88341	Spokane Public Schools	Improv Biscoffs	Spokane	So Extra	EL
3rd	147-25951	Kennewick School District	Imagineers	Kennewick	So Extra	EL
4th	147-33642	Kennewick School District	Fire Cougars	Kennewick	So Extra	EL
14	147-78094	East Wallan CD #2/1 DED	This Year's Unannounced Winners	Cualana Vallan	Ca Fastua	ML
1st		East Valley SD #361-PEP		Spokane Valley	So Extra	
2nd	147-09371	East Valley SD #361-PEP	Glamorous Hooligans	Spokane Valley	So Extra	ML
1st	147-46957	Kennewick School District	Chikin Brikz	Kennewick	So Extra	SL
	Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Location	Challenge	Level
1st	147-82988	NMFSD	Sock Monkeys	Nine Mile Falls	Uncharted	EL
2nd	147-22585	Quincy School District	The Ratatouilles	Quincy	Uncharted	EL
1st	147-45825	Kennewick School District	The Green Queens	Kennewick	Uncharted	ML
2nd	147-57131	NELA	Say Cheese!	Pasco	Uncharted	ML
3rd	147-52132	NELA	Banana Cats	Pasco	Uncharted	ML
Jiu	1-6/-52152		Danana Cato	1 0300	Onenai tea	14117
1st	147-66519	NMFSD	DI-ja-Vu	Nine Mile Falls	Uncharted	SL